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ISAAC Chapters 

 
 
ISAAC-AUSTRALIA 
Lisa Lehmann (President) 
Email: littlebigwitch@yahoo.com.au 
Website: http://isaacaustralia.com/  
Membership:  carol@isaac-online.org  
 
ISAAC-BRAZIL 
Rita de Cássia Reckziegel Bersch (President) 
Email: presidencia@isaacbrasil.org.br  
 
ISAAC-CANADA 
Kathy Howery (President) 
Email: khowery@ualberta.ca 
Website: www.isaac-canada.org 
Membership: carol@isaac-online.org 
 
ISAAC-DENMARK 
Ulla Eichenauer (Chair) 
E-mail: Ulla.eichenauer@gmail.com 
Website: www.isaac.dk 
 
ISAAC-FRANCOPHONE  
(FRENCH-SPEAKING COUNTRIES AND REGIONS) 
Sylvie Guyot (President) 
Email: secretariat@isaac-fr.org  
Website: http://www.isaac-fr.org/ 
 
ISAAC-INDIA 
Ms. Bhavna Botta (President)  

Email: secretaryisaacindia@gmail.com  

Website: http://isaac.org.in/index.html  
 
ISAAC-ISRAEL 
Dr Adi Ne'eman (President) 
Email: israelaac@gmail.com  
Website: http://isaac.org.il 
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ISAAC-ITALY 
Stefania La Rosa (President) 
Email: presidente@isaacitaly.it  
Website: www.isaacitaly.it 
 
ISAAC-NF (NETHERLANDS AND FLANDERS) 
Stijn Deckers (President) 
Email: voorzitter@isaac-nf.nl 
Website: www.isaac-nf.nl 
 
ISAAC-NORWAY 
Jane Svartskuren (President) 
Email:  janesvartskuren@gmail.com  
Website: www.isaac.no 
 
ISAAC-POLAND 
Aldona Mysakowska-Adamczyk (President) 
Email: aldona.adamczyk@gmail.com 
Website: ISAAC Polska 
 
ISAAC-SWEDEN 
Jenny Lam (President) 
Email: info@isaac-sverige.se   
Website: www.isaac-sverige.se  
 
ISAAC-TAIWAN 
Mei-Hui Chen (President) 
Email: lucky1@cgmh.org.tw     
Website: http://twsaac.blogspot.tw/  
 
ISAAC-UK (Communication Matters) 
Helen Whittle (Chair) 
Email: helen.whittle@btopenworld.com  
Website: www.communicationmatters.org.uk 
 
ISAAC-US (USSAAC)  
Yoosun Chung (President) 

Email: ychung3@gmu.edu 
Website: www.ussaac.org 
Membership: isaac@isaac-online.org  
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